Evropski zapis
Obseg prsi (A)
Obseg pasu (B)
Obseg bokov (C)
Sirina hrbta (D)

Dol Zina rokava (E)

Evropski zapis
Obseg prsi (A)
Obseg pasu (B)
Obseg bokov (C)
Sirina hrbta (D)

Dol Zina rokava (E)

36
84 cm
66 cm
90 cm
36 cm
59 cm

46
92cm
80 cm
100 cm
47 cm

61cm

38
88 cm
70 cm
94 cm
37cm
60 cm

48
96 cm
84 cm
104 cm
48 cm
62 cm

TABELA VELIKOSTI

40
92 cm
74 cm
98 cm
38 cm
60 cm

50
100 cm
88 cm
108 cm
49 cm
63 cm

ZENSKE
42 44
96 cm 100 cm
78 cm 82cm
102cm = 106 cm
39 cm 40 cm
61cm 61cm
MOSKI
52 54
104cm 108 cm
92 cm 92 cm
12 cm 16 cm
50 cm 51cm
64 cm 65 cm

46
104 cm
86 cm
10 cm
42 cm

61cm

56
M2 cm
100 cm
120 cm
52cm
66 cm

48
110 cm
92 cm
116 cm
44 cm

61cm

58
116 cm
104 cm
124 cm
53cm

67 cm

50
116 cm
98 cm
122 cm
46 cm
62 cm

60
120 cm
108 cm
128 cm
54 cm
68 cm

52
122 cm
104 cm
128 cm
47 cm
62 cm

62
124 cm
12 cm
132 cm
55cm
69 cm

54
128 cm
10 cm
134 cm
48 cm
63 cm

64
128 cm
16 cm
136 cm
56 cm
70 cm



